Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd

2014 Grade School State Placers
Division I 40 lbs

Reece Marshall
Marshall Morency
Tate Hisey
Caden Pence
Grey Burnett
Emmanuel Turner
Logan Lefner
Jack Brock

Division I 45 lbs

Kane Shawger
Kaiyon McKinney
Salvatore Barvalow
D'Angelo Sanchez

Sir Braun
Blake Bartos
Timothy Mazur
Calob Heilman

Division [ 50 1bs

Tucker Campbell
Cowin Becker
Amir Aaron
Abe Hermes
Arlis Ponchak
Dominic Duvall
Joey Ditullio
Wesley Jones

Division I 55 lbs

Kyan Henricks
Grayson Woodcock



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Jay'Veon Clinton
Lane Thacker
Marquis Lucas
Carson Thomas
Isaiah Nicols
Matthew Wheeler

Division I 60 lbs

Kaiden Bryan
Braxden Martin
Braylon Miller
Aiden Peterson

Jeff Guiler
Kyle Anderson
Kendall Mathews
Danny Beckett

Divsision I 75 1bs

Jamarion Rushing
Jace Thompson
Cy Finnen
Jordan Jackson
Braylen Johnson
Hamde Bakeye
Easton Hill
Kallan Evin Baker

Division II 45 lbs

Salvatore Palmisano
Neal Krysty
Adam Mattin

Makennah Craft
Elijjah Campbell
Kaylor Reynolds

Noah Schwieterman

Calvin Werden

Division II 50 lbs



Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Casper Caizzo
Kohen Horvath
Javaan Yarbrough
Jace Jett
Patrick Androsik
Champ Delancy
Toby Hustler
Jaxon Joy

Division II 55 lbs

Ashton Homan
Ryan Bennett
Cody Miller
Royce Nilo
Marcus Medina
Omar Ayoub
Dylan Rhoads
Elijjah Lambert

Division II 58 lbs

Ryan Stowers
Andrew Huck
Brock Durbin
Sterling Segal
Chase Bowyer
Brody Saccoccia
Ashtan Hendricks
Kaden Mellon

Division II 61 lbs

Eugene Harney
Logan Montoya
Terry Langley
Nicholas Humphry
Hudson Shamblin
Isiah Perez
Cal Beadling



8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Levi Norman
Division II 65 lbs

Julien Griffith
Max Hermes
Cameron Brooks
JT Chance
Lane KcKenzie
Owen Miller
Logan Sandlin
Michael Mancuso

Division II 70 lbs

Kamden Hughes
Edward Neitenbach
Cole Dickerson
Jack Lee
Jai'Den Taylor
Kenmari Hayes
Clarence Hester
Blaine Chrisman

Division II 75 lbs

Carter Neves
Joseph Blaze
Evan Rizzo
Benjamin Dimarco
Nathan Walker
Isaiah Schlegel
Peyton Goin
Zachary Delsante

Division II 85 lbs

Jonny Slaper
Wyatt Ferguson
Roclen Bettura
Aydan George



5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

1st

Elisha Baldridge
Cohen Hickman
Landon Campbell
Timothy Ruf

Division II 120 Ibs

Greg Brooks
Lucas Thomas
Marshal Bier
Elijah Llewellyn
Brennan Williams
Clay Greuey
Carter Elliott
Tyler Shellenbarg

Division III 55 Ibs

Patrick Reineke
Hayden Kuhn
Elijah Spencer
Peyton Fenton

Drake Cerny
Codie Cuerbo
Wyatt Richter

Malakhi Brooks

Division III 60 lbs

Kaden Jett
Pablo Castro
Brennen Cernus
Brandon Cannon
Mason Brugh
Branton Dawes
Zander Graham
Brendan McCrone

Division III 65 Ibs

Nicolas Willingham



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Kayden Kralik
Marlon Yarbrough
Ethan Birden
Dominic Ditullio
Nate Burnett
Gavin Owens
Cody Matthews

Division 111 68 Ibs

Mike Lewarchick
Shane Cheatham
Luke Marsh
Gabriel Meyer
Landon Landfried
Lane Abrams
Jacob Shanklin
Jacob McHood

Division III 71 lbs

Logan Ours
Broderick Harris
Pierce Taylor
Makarrie Harden
Jacob Reed
Jason Reed
Adam Ryder
Deaondrea Darden

Division III 75 lbs

Darnai Heard
Sean Seefeldt
Nolan Gessler
Shane Heil
Caden Scarbrough
CJ Smith
Caden Stout
Justin White



Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Division III &0 Ibs

Aaron Ferguson
Micah Norwood
Casey Wiles
Jack Haskin
Colin Koenig
Donovan All
Evan Bennett
Lynell Collier

Division III &5 Ibs

Logan Messer
Kyle Snider
Antwaun Burns
Max Ray
Carlos Levally
Collin Corapi
Colin Roberts
Zion Turner

Division III 90 1bs

Seth Shumate
Blake Schaffer
Brody Conley
Cameron McEvoy
Alex Hobbs
Rob Boley
Ronald Dimmerling
Elijah Emmons

Division III 100 lbs

Kurt Thompson
Bryce Keckley
Jonathan List
Zayne Lehman
Lucas Stoddard
Declan Jewitt



7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd

Elijah Hunter
Canyon Wells

Division III 115 Ibs

Jayden Jackson
Tyler Knight
Cullen Rogers
Evan Anderson
Tyler Cobb
Kane Mears
Colt Snyder
Evan Banister

Division III 160 Ibs

Rausheen Rivers
Remington Bauer
David Harper
Todd Allen
Spencer Harger
Gary Powell
Antonio Burns
Tyler Williams

Division IV 65 Ibs

Dustin Norris
Ricardo Oviedo
Zach Mattin
Chase Huff
Damion Ryan
Cael Woods
Richard Delsanter
Jayden Morr

Division IV 70 lbs
Cole Skinner

Kyle Rowan
Kyah Patrick



4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Antonio Lecki
Bryce Hepner
Michael Morganstern
Jake Manley
Jake Hamulak

Division IV 75 lbs

Gavin Sampsel
Mick Burnett
Ethan Fletcher
Andrew Knick
Scotty Richter
Josh Dunn
Garrett Lautzenheiser
Logan Hursey

Division IV 80 lbs

Elan Heard
Zachary Wiseman
Blake Saito
Peyten Kellar
Matthew Williams
Jack Collins
Luke Geog
Peyton Craft

Division IV 85 Ibs

Hadyn Danals
Aiden Mielke
Blake Michels
Pacey Najdusak
Seth Lambers
Tommy Ungrady
Mason Kleinberg
Donovan Jones

Division IV 90 lbs



Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Manzona Bryant
Conor Becker
Angelo Grose

Dylan Shawyer
Skyler Lasure
Dusty Morgillo
Gavin Bell
Jake Mack

Division IV 95 lbs

Jake Evans
Dillon Walker
Cole Hivnor
Toby Amburgy
Brady Linder
Daniel Segura
Justin Mayes
Garrett Chasteen

Division IV 100 lbs

Najee Lockett
Victor Voinovich
Jax Leonard
Hudson Hightower
BJ Harris
Simon Allen
Zac Gill
Brennan Albertini

Division IV 110 lbs

Nevan Snodgrass
Sean-Michael James
Tanner Perdue
Ethan Hatcher
Connor Clark
Vince Scally
Dominic Loparo
Brady Emerson



Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Division IV 120 Ibs

Bret McIntosh
Jaden Hardrick
Ethan Marsh
Marcus Zullo
Milan Jackson
Sevi Garza
Hunter Kupniewski
Cody Wilson

Division IV 130 Ibs

David Cumberledge
Anthony D'Alesio
Nick Crawford
Jeffrey Pietrowski
Nicholas Lisco
Dakota Oswalt
Hunter Price
Wesley Jeffries-Babcock

Division IV 140 lbs

Wyatt Whalen
Skylor Wooley
Peyton Kostelic
Heath Brandenburg
Paul Haywood
Alex Eldrige
Evan Kaeck
David Tuttle

Division IV 180 lbs

Jacob Padilla
Wil Morrow
Xaiver Diaz
Anthony Czap
Wade Humphrey



6th Jason Goard
7th Tanner May
8th Yousef Awad



